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Home & Commercial Shop - $229,900 fndustnaf/ﬂes:denﬂal $499 9#0
Older 4 BR home with Oak kit., deck & w/out | Solid 7000+ SF 5 bay industrial building w/2
basement on .9 acres of C2-1 highway com- | AC of M2 outside storage includes updated 2
mercial has a separate 1100 sq. ft. shop with | family home in private setting w/highway
many permitted uses. access.
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w bS Gorgeous 3 bedroom well located 10 mins from Erin and 20 mins to 401. Perfect country setti
| epsite: amidst farmers ﬁetdsmmatu;;aglgsna aém very private. Main ﬂm;lfgnw room with walkout m_;l
TES%I ﬂBt deck, gorgeous new cherry nets and center island in kitchen new parquet floors, most

“3 cﬂmlhaftunhﬂls ‘carpet replaced 2001, formal living/dining room combination, French doors, large bright rec room
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Extended Family & Acreage - $399,900 Exqufs:te Cnuntry Home - 5449 900
Spacious 5 + 2 BR 3 bath bungalow | Incredible open concept 3+ BR, 3 bath hnmal
w/bleached oak kitchen, LR, DR, fam rm & den | w/fin rec rm w/fp & bar, exercise rm w/hot tub,
has 5 w/outs to pool & deck. Private 10 acres & | main floor family rm w/fp and w/o to private g, T A ::___ o e - R e s
large workshop. yard. 2 car gar & det. 2.5 car gar. L L e TR GLEN WILLIAHE MEKEWH!
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NEW PRICE - Village Commercial - $209,900 G
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Approx. 3000 sq. ft. historic building overlooking the Credit River. This former restaurant could be 2
units of quaint upscale shops. | | s | MLS#AK7505
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NEAT - SWEET - COMPLETE

Updated Oak kitchen, furnace, air, ceramics, plus a detached insulated
garage with hydro Call Rod* or Dmah*

OFFICE SPACE
FOR LEASE

Various sizes from 450 sq.
ft. Some wheelchair

| accessible.
NEW HOME TO BE BUILT | some with fiberoptic cable.

$464,900 In excellent location in

Backing onto 500 acres of professional building.

Conservtion area. Call Rod* or Di s
Call Rod* or Dinah*. all Rod* or Dinah

A CUT ABOVE

Superbly decorated 4 bedroom
home. Main floor family room
with fireplace. Main floor office
and laundry. Professionally
landscaped plus large deck with
hot tub. A must see. Call Rod* or




